
Unchahar Express Special/04218X - COVR - NR 
CDG/Chandigarh Junction to PYGS/Prayagraj Sangam 

18h 40m - 890 km - 38 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CDG Chandigarh Junction 16:45 6 1 0 64 331 NR
2 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 17:27 17:35 8m 1 1 45 70 273 NR
3 SHDM Shahabad Markanda 17:52 17:54 2m 1 1 65 83 266 NR
4 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 2 1 87 87 258 NR
5 KUN Karnal 18:35 18:37 2m 1 1 120 86 251 NR
6 PNP Panipat Junction 19:01 19:03 2m 2 1 154 79 235 NR
7 SMK Samalkha 19:16 19:18 2m 1 1 171 67 226 NR
8 GNU Ganaur 19:29 19:31 2m 1 1 184 74 223 NR
9 SNP Sonipat Junction 19:44 19:46 2m 1 1 200 80 235 NR
10 NUR Narela 19:59 20:01 2m 1 1 217 45 220 NR
11 SZM Sabzi Mandi 20:32 20:34 2m 2 1 240 5 222 NR
12 DLI Old Delhi Junction 21:10 21:30 20m 0 1 243 37 219 NR
13 SBB Sahibabad Junction 21:52 21:54 2m 1 1 256 20 206 NR
14 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 22:14 22:16 2m 2 1 263 81 217 NR
15 ALJN Aligarh Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 2 1 369 83 186 NCR
16 HRS Hathras Junction 00:02 00:04 2m 1 2 399 38 178 NCR
17 TDL Tundla Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 3 2 447 50 167 NCR
18 FZD Firozabad 01:45 01:47 2m 2 2 464 66 164 NCR
19 SKB Shikohabad Junction 02:05 02:07 2m 2 2 484 79 159 NCR
20 ETW Etawah Junction 02:49 02:54 5m 3 2 539 70 151 NCR
21 BNT Bharthana 03:11 03:12 1m 2 2 559 87 149 NCR
22 PHD Phaphund 03:37 03:38 1m 2 2 595 57 145 NCR
23 JJK Jhinjhak 03:59 04:00 1m 2 2 615 71 140 NCR
24 RURA Rura 04:16 04:17 1m 2 2 634 36 137 NCR
25 CNB Kanpur Central 05:30 05:35 5m 8 2 679 34 127 NCR
26 ON Unnao Junction 06:06 06:08 2m 0 2 696 67 123 NR
27 BQP Bighapur 06:37 06:39 2m 0 2 728 50 123 NR
28 TQA Takia 06:51 06:52 1m 0 2 738 54 126 NR
29 RRS Raghuraj Singh 07:05 07:06 1m 0 2 750 67 120 NR
30 LLJ LalGanj 07:18 07:20 2m 0 2 763 62 117 NR
31 DMW Dalmau Junction 07:33 07:35 2m 0 2 777 59 120 NR
32 JPD Jalalpur Dhai 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 790 34 117 NR
33 UCR Unchahar Junction 08:23 08:25 2m 0 2 808 27 107 NR
34 PQN Pariawan Kalakankar

Road
08:49 08:50 1m 0 2 819 31 NR

35 GRMR Garhi Manikpur 09:04 09:05 1m 0 2 826 78 NR
36 KHNM Kunda Harnamganj 09:14 09:16 2m 0 2 838 38 NR
37 LGO LalgopalGanj 09:39 09:40 1m 0 2 853 27 NR
38 PFM Phaphamau Junction 10:43 10:44 1m 0 2 881 26 93 NR
39 PRG Prayag Junction 10:59 11:01 2m 0 2 887 8 91 NR
40 PYGS Prayagraj Sangam 11:25 0 2 890 - 95 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (07:50)

May 01 2024 (07:50)

1

1


